
WK-1: 1m Age group D, female (2001 and younger)

No. Name Nation Year of 
birth

1 Aliaksandra Zamulka BLR 2004

2 Marina Podyapolskaya RUS – Federation 2005

3 Polina Synytsia UKR 2005

4 Shirin Barth SV NRW 2004

5 Elica Marinkova BUL 2004

6 Laina Remund SUI 2005

7 Pinja Pylkäs FIN – Tiirat 2004

8 Annalena Wihler SUI 2004

9 Alisa Evtushenko RUS – St. Petersburg 2004

10 Tesa Smolec CRO – Medvescak 2005

11 Veronika Konashenkova RUS – Federation 2004

12 Jolina Barth Aachen 2 2007

13 Elvira Miller Aachen 2 2007

14 Caroline Gronholz Aachen 1 2006

15 Silvia Hubenova BUL 2004

16 Alsu Rakhmetullina RUS – Saratov 2006

17 Sofiia Zalunina RUS – St. Petersburg 2005

18 Lara Adriaans NED – Eindhoven 2005

19 Eliska Mikynova CZE 2005

20 Barbara Bartolić CRO – Medvescak 2005

21 Marina Egorova RUS – St. Petersburg 2004

22 Anastasia Vershinina RUS – Federation 2004

23 Maud van Kempen NED – Eindhoven 2005

24 Janika Kerzelova CZE 2005

25 Manou Meulebeek NED – Eindhoven 2005

26 Floortje Wilsch NED – Eindhoven 2005

27 Arina Kopytov Aachen 2 2007

28 Jenny Marx SV NRW 2004

29 Jazelle Eikermann Aachen 1 2006

30 Viktoriia Prosekova RUS – St. Petersburg 2005

31 Kathrin Koretki Aachen 1 2006

32 Elizaveta Kanso RUS – Moskau 2004

33 Nelli Rakhmetullina RUS – Saratov 2006

34 Aliona Idrysava BLR 2005

35 Frieda Dummer DhfK Leipzig 2004

36 Mariia Sereda UKR 2005

37 Hilde Spaan NED – Amsterdam 2004

38 Alina Faske DhfK Leipzig 2004



WK-5: 3m Age group D, female (2001 and younger)

No. Name Nation Year of
birth

1 Viktoriia Prosekova RUS – St. Petersburg 2005

2 Sofiia Zalunina RUS – St. Petersburg 2005

3 Aliona Idrysava BLR 2005

4 Marina Podyapolskaya RUS – Federation 2005

5 Frieda Dummer DhfK Leipzig 2004

6 Elizaveta Kanso RUS – Moskau 2004

7 Eliska Mikynova CZE 2005

8 Janika Kerzelova CZE 2005

9 Polina Synytsia UKR 2005

10 Tesa Smolec CRO – Medvescak 2005

11 Silvia Hubenova BUL 2004

12 Elica Marinkova BUL 2004

13 Aliaksandra Zamulka BLR 2004

14 Alina Faske DhfK Leipzig 2004

15 Marina Egorova RUS – St. Petersburg 2004

16 Hilde Spaan NED – Amsterdam 2004

17 Jazelle Eikermann Aachen 1 2006

18 Jenny Marx SV NRW 2004

19 Barbara Bartolić CRO – Medvescak 2005

20 Alisa Evtushenko RUS – St. Petersburg 2004

21 Anastasia Vershinina RUS – Federation 2004

22 Laina Remund SUI 2005

23 Pinja Pylkäs FIN – Tiirat 2004

24 Maud van Kempen NED – Eindhoven 2005

25 Shirin Barth SV NRW 2004

26 Mariia Sereda UKR 2005

27 Annalena Wihler SUI 2004



WK-14: Platform Age group D, female (2001 and younger)

No. Name Nation Year of birth

1 Jazelle Eikermann Aachen 1 2006

2 Sofiia Zalunina RUS – St. Petersburg 2005

3 Elizaveta Kanso RUS – Moskau 2004

4 Laina Remund SUI 2005

5 Marina Egorova RUS – St. Petersburg 2004

6 Barbara Bartolić CRO – Medvescak 2005

7 Aliaksandra Zamulka BLR 2004

8 Viktoriia Prosekova RUS – St. Petersburg 2005

9 Aliona Idrysava BLR 2005

10 Mariia Sereda UKR 2005

11 Jenny Marx SV NRW 2004

12 Alisa Evtushenko RUS – St. Petersburg 2004

13 Pinja Pylkäs FIN – Tiirat 2004

14 Polina Synytsia UKR 2005

15 Veronika Konashenkova RUS – Federation 2004

16 Shirin Barth SV NRW 2004



WK-7: 1m Age group C, female (2003/2002)

No. Name Nation Year of
birth

1 Sofia Slöör FIN – Tiirat 2003

2 Tabea Peltri DhfK Leipzig 2003

3 Rebecca Curti DhfK Leipzig 2002

4 Gina Maria Werschke DhfK Leipzig 2002

5 Lauren Hallaselkä FIN – Tiirat 2003

6 Guurtje Praasterink NED – Eindhoven 2003

7 Sofia Sihvonen FIN – Vantaa 2002

8 Fieke Koppers NED – Amsterdam 2003

9 Pinja Kyntäjä FIN – Tiirat 2003

10 Ronja Rundgren FIN – Vantaa 2002

11 Ekaterina Timonenkova RUS – Saratov 2003

12 Iana Satina RUS – Moskau 2002

13 Tessa Pavleković, CRO – Medvescak 2003

14 Julia Deng SV NRW 2003

15 Mathilda Sanchez DhfK Leipzig 2002

16 Rosanna Selier NED – Eindhoven 2003

17 Ruta Simonić CRO – Medvescak 2002

18 Viktoriya Yanovska UKR 2002

19 Isabel Barth Aachen 1 2002

20 Merel van Egmond NED – Eindhoven 2003

21 Viktoriia Marchenko RUS – St. Petersburg 2003

22 Yara Suter SUI 2002

23 Anni Paloheimo FIN – Tiirat 2003

24 Violeta Sverchkova UKR 2002

25 Ruska Lehtonen FIN – Tiirat 2002



WK-4: 3m Age group C, female (2003/2002)

No. Name Nation Year of
birth

1 Ronja Rundgren FIN – Vantaa 2002

2 Merel van Egmond NED – Eindhoven 2003

3 Iana Satina RUS – Moskau 2002

4 Lauren Hallaselkä FIN – Tiirat 2003

5 Anni Paloheimo FIN – Tiirat 2003

6 Rebecca Curti DhfK Leipzig 2002

7 Guurtje Praasterink NED – Eindhoven 2003

8 Viktoriya Yanovska UKR 2002

9 Sofia Sihvonen FIN – Vantaa 2002

10 Gina Maria Werschke DhfK Leipzig 2002

11 Tessa Pavleković, CRO – Medvescak 2003

12 Fieke Koppers NED – Amsterdam 2003

13 Julia Deng SV NRW 2003

14 Ruta Simonić CRO – Medvescak 2002

15 Ruska Lehtonen FIN – Tiirat 2002

16 Viktoriia Marchenko RUS – St. Petersburg 2003

17 Yara Suter SUI 2002

18 Ekaterina Timonenkova RUS – Saratov 2003

19 Violeta Sverchkova UKR 2002

20 Isabel Barth Aachen 1 2002

21 Mathilda Sanchez DhfK Leipzig 2002
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WK-12: Platform Age group C, female (2003/2002)

No. Name Nation Year of
birth

1 Tabea Peltri DhfK Leipzig 2003

2 Julia Deng SV NRW 2003

3 Violeta Sverchkova UKR 2002

4 Sofia Slöör FIN – Tiirat 2003

5 Viktoriya Yanovska UKR 2002

6 Sofia Sihvonen FIN – Vantaa 2002

7 Iana Satina RUS – Moskau 2002

8 Ronja Rundgren FIN – Vantaa 2002

9 Ruska Lehtonen FIN – Tiirat 2002

10 Mathilda Sanchez DhfK Leipzig 2002

11 Viktoriia Marchenko RUS – St. Petersburg 2003

12 Pinja Kyntäjä FIN – Tiirat 2003

13 Yara Suter SUI 2002

14 Gina Maria Werschke DhfK Leipzig 2002

15 Isabel Barth Aachen 1 2002

16 Guurtje Praasterink NED – Eindhoven 2003

17 Merel van Egmond NED – Eindhoven 2003

18 Rebecca Curti DhfK Leipzig 2002

19 Lauren Hallaselkä FIN – Tiirat 2003

20 Ekaterina Timonenkova RUS – Saratov 2003

21 Fieke Koppers NED – Amsterdam 2003
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WK-3: 1m Age group D, male (2001 and younger)

No. Name Nation Year of
birth

1 Yane Stankulov BUL 2004

2 Timur Buhmann Aachen 2 2007

3 Illia Paraka UKR 2004

4 Miron Vanelik BLR 2005

5 Dzmitry Dzenisiuk BLR 2005

6 Christian Bilke SV NRW 2004

7 Friedrich Todorow DhfK Leipzig 2004

8 Matej Nevescanin CRO – KSV Zadar 2006

9 Matvii Baranov UKR 2006

10 Steven Rusnac SUI 2005

11 Vsevolod Bogomolov RUS – St. Petersburg 2005

12 Oleksii Sereda UKR 2005

13 Daniel Kabonen FIN – Vantaa 2004

14 Roope Rundgren FIN – Vantaa 2005

15 Jaden Eikermann SV NRW 2005

16 Kaloyan Koyov BUL 2004

17 Danila Popov RUS – Federation 2004

18 Danila Pshenichnikov RUS – Saratov 2004

19 Vladyslav Klimko UKR 2005

20 Anton Lambrev BUL 2005

21 Maro Kokić CRO – Medvescak 2005
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WK-13: 3m Age group D, male (2001 and younger)

No. Name Nation Year of
birth

1 Oleksii Sereda UKR 2005

2 Jaden Eikermann SV NRW 2005

3 Vladyslav Klimko UKR 2005

4 Yane Stankulov BUL 2004

5 Vsevolod Bogomolov RUS – St. Petersburg 2005

6 Danila Pshenichnikov RUS – Saratov 2004

7 Illia Paraka UKR 2004

8 Matej Nevescanin CRO – KSV Zadar 2006

9 Kaloyan Koyov BUL 2004

10 Dzmitry Dzenisiuk BLR 2005

11 Miron Vanelik BLR 2005

12 Danila Popov RUS – Federation 2004

13 Matvii Baranov UKR 2006

14 Steven Rusnac SUI 2005

15 Maro Kokić CRO – Medvescak 2005

16 Friedrich Todorow DhfK Leipzig 2004

17 Anton Lambrev BUL 2005

18 Roope Rundgren FIN – Vantaa 2005

19 Daniel Kabonen FIN – Vantaa 2004

20 Christian Bilke SV NRW 2004
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WK-6: Platform Age group D, male (2001 and younger)

No. Name Nation Year of 
birth

1 Matvii Baranov UKR 2006

2 Dzmitry Dzenisiuk BLR 2005

3 Daniel Kabonen FIN – Vantaa 2004

4 Roope Rundgren FIN – Vantaa 2005

5 Jaden Eikermann SV NRW 2005

6 Vladyslav Klimko UKR 2005

7 Danila Pshenichnikov RUS – Saratov 2004

8 Christian Bilke SV NRW 2004

9 Oleksii Sereda UKR 2005

10 Friedrich Todorow DhfK Leipzig 2004

11 Danila Popov RUS – Federation 2004

12 Miron Vanelik BLR 2005

13 Illia Paraka UKR 2004
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WK-11: 1m Age group C, male (2003/2002)

No. Name Nation Year of
birth

1 Mykola Hrebeniuk UKR 2002

2 Nico Pongs SV NRW 2002

3 Tino Tapio FIN – Tiirat 2002

4 Maxim Schwab SV NRW 2003

5 Tobias Gutmann SUI 2002

6 Bram Meulendijks NED – Eindhoven 2003

7 Felix Verse Aachen 1 2002

8 Luke Wihler SUI 2002

9 Tycho Meulebeek NED – Eindhoven 2002

10 Vasilii Ushkov RUS – St. Petersburg 2002

11 Johannes Breitfeld DhfK Leipzig 2003

12 Aron Brun SUI 2002

13 Aleksander Vitanov BUL 2003

14 Mikhail Petukhov RUS – Federation 2003

15 Dzmitry Padhorny BLR 2003

16 Jan Marx SV NRW 2002

17 Dmytro Khymochka UKR 2002

18 Anton Antoniv UKR 2003
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WK-8: 3m Age group C, male (2003/2002)

No. Name Nation Year of
birth

1 Mikhail Petukhov RUS – Federation 2003

2 Tobias Gutmann SUI 2002

3 Aron Brun SUI 2002

4 Aleksander Vitanov BUL 2003

5 Nico Pongs SV NRW 2002

6 Vasilii Ushkov RUS – St. Petersburg 2002

7 Mykola Hrebeniuk UKR 2002

8 Sandro Rogava RUS – Federation 2003

9 Dzmitry Padhorny BLR 2003

10 Tino Tapio FIN – Tiirat 2002

11 Tycho Meulebeek NED – Eindhoven 2002

12 Felix Verse Aachen 1 2002

13 Luke Wihler SUI 2002

14 Dmytro Khymochka UKR 2002

15 Jan Marx SV NRW 2002

16 Anton Antoniv UKR 2003

17 Bram Meulendijks NED – Eindhoven 2003

18 Johannes Breitfeld DhfK Leipzig 2003

19 Maxim Schwab SV NRW 2003
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WK-2: Platform Age group C, male (2003/2002)

No. Name Nation Year of
birth

1 Johannes Breitfeld DhfK Leipzig 2003

2 Aron Brun SUI 2002

3 Nico Pongs SV NRW 2002

4 Vasilii Ushkov RUS – St. Petersburg 2002

5 Dzmitry Padhorny BLR 2003

6 Sandro Rogava RUS – Federation 2003

7 Aleksander Vitanov BUL 2003

8 Mykola Hrebeniuk UKR 2002

9 Jan Marx SV NRW 2002

10 Anton Antoniv UKR 2003

11 Dmytro Khymochka UKR 2002

12 Tobias Gutmann SUI 2002

13 Luke Wihler SUI 2002

14 Tino Tapio FIN – Tiirat 2002

15 Maxim Schwab SV NRW 2003
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WK-10: 3m sync. Age group D/C, male

No. Name Starter 1 Name Starter 2 Nation Year of 
birth

1 Johannes Breitfeld Friedrich Todorow DhfK Leipzig 2003/2004

2 Maxim Schwab Christian Bilke SV NRW 2003/2004

3 Dmytro Khymochka Mykola Hrebeniuk UKR 2002

4 Nico Pongs Jan Marx SV NRW 2002

5 Tycho Meulebeek Bram Meulendijks NED – Eindhoven 2002/2003

13



WK-9: 3m sync. Age group D/C, female

No. Name Starter 1 Name Starter 2 Nation Year of 
birth

1 Aliaksandra Zamulka Aliona Idrysava BLR 2004/2005

2 Viktoriia Prosekova Sofiia Zalunina RUS – St. Petersburg 2005

3 Viktoriya Yanovska Violeta Sverchkova UKR 2002

4 Alina Faske Frieda Dummer DhfK Leipzig 2004

5 Ruta Simonić Tessa Pavleković CRO – Medvescak 2002/2003

6 Viktoriia Marchenko Alisa Evtushenko RUS – St. Petersburg 2003/2004

7 Rebecca Curti Mathilda Sanchez DhfK Leipzig 2002

8 Shirin Barth Jenny Marx SV NRW 2004

9 Anni Paloheimo Lauren Hallaselkä FIN – Tiirat 2003

10 Elizaveta Kanso Iana Satina RUS – Moskau 2004/2002


